## 502345535 05/13/2013

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Notice of Claim to Proceeds	SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Notice of Claim to Proceeds

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Kyung II Jung	04/26/2010

## RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jonathan Lee
Street Address:	P.O. Box 9187
City:	Warner Robins
State/Country:	GEORGIA
Postal Code:	31095

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13759980
Application Number:	13681185

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4049626344

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 404 962-6444

Email: cforlidas@millermartin.com

Correspondent Name: Charles W. Forlidas, Miller & Martin

Address Line 1: 1170 Peachtree St. N.E.

Address Line 2: 8th Floor

Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	25930-0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Charles W. Forlidas
Signature:	/Charles W. Forlidas/
Date:	05/13/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=Notice of Claim to Proceeds for Jonathan Lee#page1.tif

**PATENT** 

REEL: 030406 FRAME: 0890

# IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In Re Applications of Kyung Il Jung Serial Nos. 12/741,869, 13/464,158, 12/741,879, 12/741,874

# **Notice of Claim to Proceeds**

To Whom it may concern:

Please be advised that Jonathan Lee, a citizen of the United States of America, having an address of P.O. Box 9187, Warner Robins, GA 31095, by virtue of that certain Agreement to Pay Commission on Sale of Patents between Kyung Il Jung and Jonathan Lee dated on or about April 26, 2010, has a contractual right to receive payments based upon the proceeds of any patent based upon or claiming priority to any of PCT/KR2008/007261, PCT/KR2010/000285 or PCT/KR2010/000284, including, but not limited to, U.S. Serial Nos. 12/741,869, 13/464,158, 12/741,879, 12/741,874, and any continuation, division, renewal or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent, any reissue or re-examination thereof.

10127148\_1.DOC

PATENT REEL: 030406 FRAME: 0891